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TO BUY   TIME   TO SELL 1

  TWO O

R-2 LOT 
$13,950

Only 4 yenri old. I-arge R-2 
lot with room for nnother

handle. FR 1-3535.

4 BEDROOMS 
Beautiful

Bltimtcd on nn attractive 
streK only a minute from i 
 Trade schools. Distinctive pan­ 
eling; and carpets In llvlnic 
room, brick pallo In lovely 
bnck yard. Yes. 4 bedroom." for 
tho larger family. 1', bnths, 
blK lonn ran be .-i-'umed. 
Only J23.950. FR i-3:.3j.

CHOICE 
Torrance View

Only I20.60H full prlco for thli i 
home In matchlm* lorjtion. 
clone to South lllch. Sltunted 
lilch on a hill, minv of these 
homes are nsklnt; S2.TOOU. 3 
spnclous bedrooms. huKe slid- 
inc wnrdmbrs. fnrreil air 
hent, cernnilc tile, nnturnl cab­ 
inets. bcMutiful carpi t and 
drapes. IVi baths. WH .lore 
you to compare. FR 1-3535.

G.I. RESALE 
3 and Family

Tou don't h.ive to be n vet­ 
eran to aMiime a Inrite OI 
loan of 117.400 on this large 
.1 A family with built-in.*. 3 
baths, forced air brat, and 
pnymrnt! of $135 month In-

3 BEDROOMS 
$14,900

Only I14.90ii for this very nice 
3 brdroom home. Master bed­ 
room. Extra blir family klteh- 
en. And tremendous sertlro 
porch. Come, see for younelf.

FR 1-3535 UU~
3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

(MXt to real Otflcej

Executive Home
Large 3-beilroom snd family 
room. IK baths, built-in rnnfe 
A oven, forced air heat, dish- 
washer. hardwo<>0 floors, wall 
to wall carpet!. fireplace. 
Beautiful back vard with 
pool Double Rarofe. Price 
U3.000  terms.

Hurry
3-b»droom. 1*4 - bath home, 
near Carson A NormanJI". 3 
years old. Built-in ran(o A 
oven, forced air hrat. n*luial 
cabinets, wool wall/wall car­ 
pets, throughout. Double (a-

C-2 Zone
Lanr* 2 bedroom. 1H bath. 
2 itory hou«« in downtown 
Torranc*. Could be used for 
rwt home, beauty parlor, otfl- 
caa. Price US.OOO. Tana*.

Business & Income
t>uplu on Torrance Blvd , near 
Crenshaw. Entrance lo both 
unit! face Torrance Bird. 41 x 
140 lot Real bur at W4.000- 
tanas.

Like New
Lorrlr 2 bedroom. 1% ba'hs, 
built-in ranis and oven, wall 
to wall carpetlnx throuhfout. 
Bprlnklrr system, double fa- 
nut e. Won't lait Ion* at 
S20.000. Termi,

Business Space
11x60 orflrs bide OB Tor­ 
rance Illvil. Soar new Tele­ 
phone buildlnc for laua. 1150 
par montlL

  G.I. AND F.HA Fll 

LIST WITH US AND STAR1

CUSTOM "
2166 TORRANCE BLV 

EVENINGS

FFICES    

$1700 DOWN 1 
No 2nd Trust Deed 1
Owner anxious on this 3 beil- 
roi.ni. 3 hath Southwood home.

rntci- Popular roar livlnn room 
model Very (rood b\iy for 
FHA buyer. FK 8-9553.

OWNER ANXIOUS 
View Home

Try S1700 down on this 1400 
sq. ft. home with buna 30x:<U 
ft. rear living room. Bennvd 
reillnm. tremendous flrrpbi-.'. 
Klass slIdlnK doom Pivwesslon 
no pbohlem. Submit all offers. 
FR 8-9223.

4 & FAMILY 
Hawaiian Modern

1*00 >q. ft. of spnclous llvlnr 
In this nunr new home locatrd 
In the Klvlera section of Tor- 
nine.?. All the conveniences 
for modern llvinic.  uch aa 
dlxhwTuher. built-in', dlsposnl. 
forced air heat, fireplace. IV 
bnths. Choice location. Close 
to Mioppln*. .1 blocks to hleh 
scvhools. FR 8-9252.

FHA 
Low Down

Owners lay brine ui an FHA 
offer on thl« 3 bnth South- 
wood home with dutnched »a- ] 
nure. Show! \er\- well. Try 
11700 down. FR 8-9232.

DRIVE BY 
5024 Merrill

Shown by agrn; only. Sure U 
n-i-ds paint  moat homes do. 
unless pnintod this year. 
Much di-iln-d street. S bed­ 
rooms and \\ buths Ownrr 
nnxloun A.«kln« S30.aOO. Sub­ 
mit. FR 2-1333.

[ IjFR 8-9222w
5143 CAllE MAYOR 

(At Pacific Coaat Highway)

R-3 Lot
UH40 R-2 lot. On exair. 
with alley. Oldar 2-bedroom 
houne. walklns; dliUnce t» 
downtown Torrance. Price 
119.891  terms.

3-Bedroom Home
Wall/wall rarpetlnir. nlca kit­ 
chen wllh bat. detached dou­ 
ble faraiio. corerrd patio, 
block wall fence, eitll nlca 
landscaplnff. In prime loca-

M-l
S home! oa 50x201 M-l Int.
Room for bualnru. Front 
home only 1H yean n«w. 
N<>ar Aralon * Canon. Price 
O7.MO  terms,

3 Bedroom
Lorely S bedroom home near 
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

t^wlf really^anxious FR 8-9281 kitchen, intercom, 24 foot de-

* 4 UNITS  INCOME FILTERED SWIM POOL rVR^rsnM^V^247 Huge 3 l^edro°7 an^r^l
  T J t u ii   is»ifciia.ir wiiii i i vwis if j DLsynUvrlj & room, sliding glass doors to!

TrdQC in lOUr HOniC Beautiful 15x25 ^- Pool with CAUIIV DAAU private patio, pool sized yard, 
flood lights. 3 bedroom, fam- FAMILY K'JUM all modern dream kitchen, wall 

Good money maker, $360 per "X * izecj kitchen, divided Asking only $20.750. Beautiful '° wa" carpets, submit $1000 
month, hat a good rental rec- planter in spacious living home. G.I. 4'/j% loan to as- down. FR 8-4247 
ord, convenient location near [°orn. wall to wall carpets, some with very low monthly . A nrrvnAAUC 9 
shopping center and schools, built-in range and oven. Polos payments. Wall to wall carpat- " T DCUtlUurlj ft 
wall to wall carpeting through- Verdes stone fiieploce, only ing ( lpaciOus living room, CAUilVDAAU 
out, disposals, custom drapes, $°° month. FR 8-4247 rancn sty | e kitchen. Patio area. TAMIL! IfUUH 
all modem kitchen with built- »    * Qf\ti Pool sized yard. FR 8-4247 Owner will help finance, must 
ns, trade in your present " )I4,7UU ^. C||D|J|T fQIA hAV/U have sale. Intercom, built-in all 

equity or property. FR 8-4247 Beautiful 3 bedroom home jUDFIII «)7UU I/UTTH modern kltrhnn, room for pool, 
with natural brick fireplace, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, all Submit $2900 down or trade 

* OCEAN VIEW wo" fo wa" carpets. Spacious modem dream kitchen with smaller home. FR 8-9281 
  »«rt«l»A room* throughout. FR 8-4247 built-ins. All the extras. Wall , _ Dcr»DAnu 

)/U fUU lo wa" carPet$- covorpd polio, "^ J) DbUnUUrl

3 king si'zed bedroom, Beouti- * HUGE FAMILY ROOM ^fm **'*** SPACIOUS FAMILY
ful sweeping view from picture 4 bedrooms and huge family " .jlijj/DU UAMF 
window, large patio, wall to room. Provincial shake roof, 3 bedroom, newly finished IlUrlC 
wall carpets. Submit your term* whit, picket fence around dream kitchen, 2 car garage, Extra der, 2 baths, fireplace. 
as owner must tell immediate- home, 2 baths, fireplace, built- submit your down 1 Move in 1 All the extras. Submit $2500 
ly. FR 1-6595 Int. FR 1-6595 FR 1-6595 down. FR 8-9281

^ss^TADRK! 1 J^riIjjjyjfrT, | AA W\ 0 s H -.   L ^fW.i^P

* 4-BDRM. & * SWIM POOL TIME * JUNIOR i ACRE * 4 & HUGE 
FAMILY ROOM! SfLSK^a^ £at/lrneronorbecapu,iMio2a,1e FAMILY ROOM

1800 square feet  pprox. of pool, covered patio. Beautiful Mayor Dr. 3 bedrooms, wall to Sweeping view 1 Just like new. 
iv ing area, natural brick fire- home with double fireplace, 3 wall carpets, fireplace, wafer 2 baths, wall to wall carpets, 

place, built-in all modern kit- bedroomi and family room, softener. Prlceo under $19,900 Isolated living room, pr.vate 
chen, 2 baths, white picket 1 V. boths, built-ini, dishwash- o» owner must sacrifice 1 patio. Picturesque yard w 1 1 h 
fence tet» off exterior, iubmit tr. Extra space for house trail- FR 8-4247 waterfall and barbecue. 
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247. er or boot. Asking $32.500. . e*»nnft UAUC IM 

FR 1-6595 * JZUOU-MUlt IN

* $1000 DOWN * HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA §" &£"?££ BTB * Lf,,?5?iu.u 
SWIM POOL! $23950 L^&oom^ra2,6 b!rcehf FAMILY ROOM

3 bedroom and 2 both.. Sub- Custom design 3 bedroom. ^^over "ftS'toS'l fihT^f %,o ^all «5«2 
mif $1000 down and move In- D.nlng room wall to wal car- p^ fa , ^^ ̂  | ^ ̂rth firSace walk 
to this beautiful home, 4'/,% pels, outstandmg exterior land- FR 8.4247 i« .rhoolt and shoDs   Own- 
i<vnn i CD i ACOC scoDino. w o t c r f o 1 1* oro0n »wiwi» WIHJ »iiw^» ^^*rn 

house Paloi Verdes rock plant- * PANORAMIC VIEW !f mUSt "" ~ Sub» L^

* t17 Qt.ft -fl' 2 "r 9ara9"' 'Xtr° li"d !>/  DC4D 
*' * "' '°*- $'14 month. Owner helps 26 REAR _i_ »« f JTA  » niTur 

Beautiful 3 bedroom home "none. FR 8-9281 1 IUIMG RflDM $16,450 2 BATHS 
with natural wood kitchen cab- JL. 9 RFDRAOM LlflnU nUUrl Qne of fhc arcQ.j hc it buys 1 
inets, paneling, 2 cor garage, L DU'IWVPI Circular drive. 2 cor garage. 3 pi c turesquo location. Spacious 
all the extras. Submit low til QQQ bedroom, 2 balh, natural birch ro0ms, palio. Parklike yard, 
down or nothing down to G.I. ,._ * V   .. . . , kitchen. Picture windows, pa- Submit your terms. FR 8-4247 
buytr. FR 8-9281 Dream home. Move right in. t | 0< Submit your down or trade. 

Submit low down payment. FR 8-9281 + t DEI.DAf.LI ft 
-X- M' CUIBCI. IWAI Spacious rooms. Dining room. » CAIITUlL'AAn " DCI/nvUrl A 
^ L jnArCil rUUL Breakfatt room. FR 1-6595 * jUUIllTTUUU CAUIIV DAAU 

* SUBMIT $1 mill DM + UA imU/MI Sparkl,n 0 3 h. droom home rAMILY HUUM 
JUDHII 4I,UUU Vn. * NO UUWn! Natural brick fireplace. Dining $109 month includes taxot and 

Family home special. Wall to To G.I. buyer, Southwood room. Lovely family living insurance. Trade or submit cash 
wall carpets, fireplace, 3 king special, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, room. Asking only $18,950. down and move your family 
bedrooms, outstanding floor just like new in newer lovely Take over existing loan and into this lovely Southwood 
plan. Priced low for fast sale! section, 2 car garage. pay only $84 per mo. at 4Vi%. home. Cov?red center patio. 

FR 1-6595 FR 1-6595 FR 8-4247 FR 8-4247

® "SALESPEOPLE WANTED" ^^ __ 

EXPANDED OPERATION :/»,fl^^gffigfc. 

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, Integrity, and ' Vf^^iS£^^^r'\ 
Ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY 1 fljTIj- ' *F"T

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR ^"^^irSS5.B:^ 
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

^ttfifjjSSzi^^ijlpSJi^
* FR 8-4247 + FR 1-6595 

22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TOrt RANGE BLVD. 
* CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA FR 8-9281 *

  SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE  

>ARADE OF HOME?.

4 UN ITS -NEW
lArgt J-J birt-oomK, 2 hn" s. 
nnd 5-1 hfdrooms. Drir  . 
r.irp»t». hulH-lni. Fjrrl f.lt 
r> <nl nr<-n. Ontrnl Torrni'e.
<:.4.5W with down of SIO. >0.

NEAR NATIVITY
nvrtiF. firrplaco In l'vt is; 
room, rflnlnK room, brm.t.'i.n 
room. DrUirhfd nimptis r^m 
in knotty pine with flrfpls,'-*, 
*    . bnth. 3 cnr pnrtue k

tunny.

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

Rrdcrorntcil 3 Ixxlrrtom -d 
den with PV flreplarr. i>... 
Lie-hod 1", csr Rirag". On« of 
Ih- nlcj-st homrs In Iho Gtr-
.'.il'"' $19.900." "tC "r ''"'"

ACACIA AVF.
Lovclv homo with 3 l«ir» 
bedrooms. l*i biUi. fire- In  ». 
fcpi>r»ti dinlns; room. 'w« I/ 
wall c«rp»tlnir. \ur» 3-cor **  
nff with work shop. Lir<» 
lot. alley. Asking J85.500.

BEECH AYE.
Attractive 2-bMlroom sjvd 30 
x:.1 knotty pln» d»n w-U> 
Urr« flrcplsra A BBQ re- 
modil-d kltrhrn «nd luth- 
room. STsrnto brs*.c,' rt 
room. dn»pf.». turtnlns. v.i i/ 
w»ll cnrpitlnir. mnny extra 
fciHir-s. BcAutlfiil raril. lw-r« 
lot. «ll<-y. TOU MUST H'.3 
THIS ONB! Asklnt; J33 :.->.

RENTALS
FURNISH ED-l-bfdroom Oil- 
Dine, ccnlr&l Totrnne«. 1-5.

FirRVISHED 1 bMroom. 3 :n- 
rirek. IS5.

1 Tlolmom imfurnlshod apt. 
Torranco BlTd. J68.50.

WE NEED LISTINGS

W. E. Bowen
Realtor

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN 
Associate 

FA 8-5835

DOTY
Full Price $13,750
This Is ft very rlnm. smsJI 
homo with park Ilk* yard <a 
f) by KXj' lou on a vnry L,M^- 
tlhilly k<nit Kr«<t. Nlcoly fur- 
nlshrd i: by 1C room off <V*- 
tachcd Karmxe. ClOM to !h3>- 
plnn.

Home on R-2 Lot
3-bwlroom older horn* 0:1 M 
by !»' R-3 multiple unl'. lit 
In tmuitlful Lomlu Ptnni o-» u 
Vacant Priced to Mil. il.j 
won't Ult

5 Units - Lomitct
4 now 3 bedroom unit! ivi! 
on* t Dxlroom hoiiso. I1 rest I 
rrntal Income f5<0 per mo. 
ihould bo lacrriwd to SuO, 
Kull llalrd Drkn SM.200. TliS 
liu an rxeoptlonal return «  
larcstmtnl.

2 Acres   2 Homes
Torrane* an*. Lot R|M 1M lr 
431 with 1-3 btdrnora and dm

Iloth »«ry nrnt Id»nl fnr 
nurMry. Pull pric* M7.»Oj.

Central Torrance
Lorrlr 4-btdroom bom* !  
Central Torranca wllh '.'.tf 
D .ire. bullt-lns, eirp«Un( and 
dr»p.-i Scv«n y«n yo'.int. 
Lhiiiljln g»r»«i-. fenced >..rd. 
3>il3 Wrst Carson. Do not dis­ 
turb occupant.

Harbor Pines
Ixinlr 3 - bedroom itucco. 
Cumpl«lely modem. In b~u- 
tlful 1'lna «rc«. Lvi* b^l- 
ro<irns. covered pallo, c!i|>u- 
Inir nnd drapss). View lot A 
real buy.

Torrance Gardens
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